Biosensors Europe SA
Rue de Lausanne 29
CH – 1110 MORGES
SWITZERLAND
Tel: +41 (0) 21 804 80 00  Fax: +41 (0) 21 804 80 02
www.biosensors.com                                                                  08 July 2019 (v20) (supersedes 14 March 2019 (v19)) - 1/5
template ID-10023 rev. 05
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

CE certification: DEKRA 0344
Sterilization method: E-BEAM
ORDERING INFORMATION:
 Stent Length (mm)
 Stent Diameter 8 11 14 18 24 28 33 36
 2.25 mm BMXP-2208 BMXP-2211 BMXP-2214 BMXP-2218 BMXP-2224 BMXP-2228
 2.50 mm BMXP-2508 BMXP-2511 BMXP-2514 BMXP-2518 BMXP-2524 BMXP-2528 BMXP-2533 BMXP-2536
 2.75 mm BMXP-2708 BMXP-2711 BMXP-2714 BMXP-2718 BMXP-2724 BMXP-2728 BMXP-2733 BMXP-2736
 3.00 mm BMXP-3008 BMXP-3011 BMXP-3014 BMXP-3018 BMXP-3024 BMXP-3028 BMXP-3033 BMXP-3036
 3.50 mm BMXP-3508 BMXP-3511 BMXP-3514 BMXP-3518 BMXP-3524 BMXP-3528 BMXP-3533 BMXP-3536
 4.00 mm BMXP-4008 BMXP-4011 BMXP-4014 BMXP-4018 BMXP-4024 BMXP-4028
Class III device, Rules 8, 13; MDD 93/42/EC
Single Use Product
Sterile unless package is open or damaged
Do not reuse or resterilize